
Central Gauteng

Club Name Surname Cell number email JAP Accredited

CCJ Kittie du Plessis 0822905423 kittiegroenewald@yahoo.com Yes

CCJ Mark Geldenhuys 0825562400 uwshots@gmail.com Yes

CCJ Alan Mason 0824583794 amason@lantic.net No

CCJ Heidi Broschk 0798868515 admin@heidibphotography.co.za Yes

CCJ Cavan Hill 0826514639 cavan.hill@outlook.com No

CCJ Gaby Grohovaz 0833891011 gaby@kasaba.co.za No

CCJ Marc Leroy 0824981835 marc@leroy.org.za No

CCJ David Benn 0828809779 david@shrinks.co.za No

Krugersdorp Cobus Eksteen 0824580858 cobus@pixelimage.co.za Yes

Krugersdorp Jeroen Luyk 0829515049 inafrica@saol.com No

Krugersdorp Heepko van Kaam 0826060473 heepko@lantic.net Yes

Krugersdorp Piet Sparks 0829013045 info@studiosparks.co.za No

Krugersdorp Derek de Beer 0824137446 debeerfc@iafrica.com Yes

Krugersdorp Brandt Scheepers 0820445902 brandtscheepers@gmail.com Yes

Randburg Muriel Joubert 0828889674 shelmondi@tiscali.co.za Yes

Randburg Chris Joubert 0829078888 chris@cjfaphotography.com Yes

Randburg Roland Cundill 0836435478 rcundill@gmail.com No

Randburg Ursula Baumann 0823371591 ursula@cycling-sa.co.za No

Randburg Jacques Blignaut 0828879899 jblignaut@discoverymail.co.za No

Randburg Lesly Kearns 0761843383 eastwick@yebo.co.za No

Sandton Natasha Bird 0829208898 mnktrad@mweb.co.za No

Sandton Jenny Stilwell 0836591810 jenny@thenet.co.za Yes

Sandton Robbie Aspeling 0823097470 rob@raphoto.co.za Yes

Jabula Rodney Kotton 0828299970 rodney@cherrod.co.za No
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